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Friday Skins ‐ Cougar Point

David Olsen ‐ $966
Double Eagle on 3, Birdie on 6

Kevin Kearney ‐ $483
Birdie on 2
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Friday Skins ‐ Ocean Course

Chris Greiner – Eagle on 7
Nick Loafman – Eagle on 4
Karl Colasante – Eagle on 18
Dave Graeber – Birdie on 10

Josh Brewster – Double Eagle on 2
Chris Dickson – Eagle on 5

$241.50

Saturday Skins ‐ Cougar Point

Scott Singer – Eagled #4

$1466
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Saturday Skins ‐ Ocean Course

Jeff Mitz – Eagle on 3
Jeffrey Schyberg – Eagle on 10

Pat McGovern – Double Eagle on 13

$483

On Course Contests
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Friday – Closest‐to‐the‐Pin
Ocean Course

Wins a TICA Leather Duffel

Hole #5 – Brett Fodiman 5’5”

Hole #14 – Dave Graeber – 8’1”

Saturday – Closest‐to‐the‐Pin
Ocean Course

Hole #5 – Cole Isban – 16’5”

Hole #14 – Cory Rellas – 2’9”

Wins a TICA Leather Duffel
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Friday – Closest‐to‐the‐Pin
Cougar Point

Wins an Ogio Duffel

Hole #6 – David Olsen – 7’4”

Hole #14 – Joseph John – 8’5”

Saturday – Closest‐to‐the‐Pin
Cougar Point

Hole #6 – Brendon Czarnecki – 3’5.5”

Hole #14 – Mark Lester – 5’7”

Wins an Ogio Duffel
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Longest Drive

Friday ‐ The Ocean Course ‐ Hole #9

Wins a Callaway Putter + 1 Dozen Chrome Soft

Dave Kennedy

Friday – Cougar Point ‐ Hole #11

Wins a Callaway Putter + 1 Dozen Chrome Soft

Matt Weinberger

Longest Drive

Friday ‐ The Ocean Course ‐ Hole #9

Wins a Callaway Putter + 1 Dozen Chrome Soft

Dave Kennedy

Friday – Cougar Point ‐ Hole #11

Wins a Callaway Putter + 1 Dozen Chrome Soft

Matt Weinberger

Longest Drive

Saturday ‐ The Ocean Course ‐ Hole #9

Wins a Callaway Putter + 1 Dozen Chrome Soft

Randy Sroka

Saturday – Cougar Point ‐ Hole #11

Wins a Callaway Putter + 1 Dozen Chrome Soft

Brendon Czarnecki

Longest Drive

Saturday ‐ The Ocean Course ‐ Hole #9

Wins a Callaway Putter + 1 Dozen Chrome Soft

Randy Sroka

Saturday – Cougar Point ‐ Hole #11

Wins a Callaway Putter + 1 Dozen Chrome Soft

Brendon Czarnecki
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Longest Putt

Friday ‐ The Ocean Course ‐ Hole #18

A Callaway Driver

Michael Bouton – 32’8”

Friday – Cougar Point ‐ Hole #18
A Callaway Driver

Max Frank – 15’10”

Longest Putt

Saturday ‐ The Ocean Course ‐ Hole #18

A Callaway Driver

Jon Forsthoffer – 24’1”

Saturday – Cougar Point ‐ Hole #18
A Callaway Driver

Gary Gray – 95’5”
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After Round
Cougar Point Closest‐To‐The‐Pin

Friday ‐ $200
1st Place – Chuck Steiner – “Holed” it!!! 

Saturday – Tie $100 each
1st Place – Joseph Lembeck & Greg Marks – 11”

After Round
Ocean Course Waterball

Friday – Tie $100 each
1st Place – Nick Loafman/Joe Cecere – 6 Balls
Honorable mention – Chris Greiner – 7 Balls 

Saturday ‐ $200
1st Place – Ed Aprile – won the tie 4 balls
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Award Presentations

Low Gross Individual
Cole Isban

(141)

Wins a Trophy &

$350 Kiawah Gift Card
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2020
Friendship Cup 
Champions

Friendship Cup Champions

Clyde Hiers & Pat McGovern

(The Pog Ma Thons)  

(132)
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Low Gross Team

Cole Isban & David Olsen

(Team Pipes)  

(136)

Also 5th Low Net (135)

Low Net Individual

Dave Kennedy
(143)
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2nd Place Team

Sean Black & Walt Phillips

(Team Vape)

(133)

3rd Place Team
Scott Davis & Wiley Rogers

(Perfect Strangers)  

(134)
Tie Breaker Ocean Round (66 net)
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4th Place Team
Tim Daning & Jarron Harkness

(Washington Generals)

(134)
Tie Breaker Ocean Round (69 net)

5th Place Team

Brian Bacik & Jeff Mitz

(The Flying Wasp)  

(135)
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6th Place Team
Jonathan Cox & Brad Kuester

(Taco Grande) 

(136)

7th Place Team

Larry Clark & Jeffrey Schyberg

(Medical Mysteries) 

(137)
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8th Place Team

Bill Packman & Billy Packman Jr.

(Bill I Am)  

(138)
Tie Breaker Ocean Round (68 net)

9th Place Team
Joseph John & Grady Sheldon

(TR Powerfade)  

(138)
Tie Breaker Ocean Round (70 net)
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10th Place Team

Clayton Glisson & Greg Marks 

(My Drinking Team Has a Golf Problem)  

(138)
Tie Breaker Ocean Round (70 net)

Back Nine (35 net),Hole 18 Team Bogey

Senior Division Champions

Larry Clark & Jeffrey Schyberg

(Medical Mysteries) 

(137)
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Senior Division 2nd Place

Al Gagliardi & Tom Isaacson

($20 Front, Back & Overall) 

(141)

Senior Division 3rd Place

Jim Harmon & Joe Lembeck

(Bear Creek) 

(143)
Tie Breaker Ocean Round (72)
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Lower Division Winners Ocean

Ali Kashkouli & John Olsen

(Two Guys, One Friendship Cup)  

(72)
Tie Breaker Back 9 (37 net) Birdied 18

Lower Division Winners Cougar

Karl Friebel & Jeffrey Marks

(Yoopers)  

(69)
Back 9 (34 net)
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Last Place
Wins a “special” 

DEAD ASS LAST trophy 

Scott Frymoyer & Mike Romero

(Army Golf)

(164)

Wins choice of 2 Callaway Wedges

Thursday Night – Matt Weinberger ‐ 30”

Friday Night – Chol Kong – 17”

Saturday Night – Michael Graham – 22”

Hospitality Simulator Contest
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1. Geoff Hayden ‐ $866K ‐ Trip

2. Timothy Witt ‐ $832K ‐ TICA

3. John Minner ‐ $652K ‐ TICA

Casino Winners



Team Low Gross

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam
TotalTotal

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Isban, Cole / Olson, David JamesIsban, Cole / Olson, David James -8 64 CP 72 OC 136

2 Derby, Parker / Lester, MarkDerby, Parker / Lester, Mark -4 69 OC 71 CP 140

T3 Charles, David / Reid, ScottCharles, David / Reid, Scott -2 73 CP 69 OC 142

T3 Davies, Tommy / Kennedy, DaveDavies, Tommy / Kennedy, Dave -2 74 OC 68 CP 142

5 Cox, Jonathan / Kuester, BradCox, Jonathan / Kuester, Brad E 73 OC 71 CP 144

6 Czarnecki, Brendon / Czarnecki, JoshuaCzarnecki, Brendon / Czarnecki, Joshua +2 75 OC 71 CP 146

7 Colnitis, Chris / Colnitis, SteveColnitis, Chris / Colnitis, Steve +3 73 CP 74 OC 147

8 Fodiman, Brett / Wilson, JamesFodiman, Brett / Wilson, James +4 73 OC 75 CP 148

T9 Davis, Scott / Rogers, WileyDavis, Scott / Rogers, Wiley +7 76 CP 75 OC 151

T9 Poli, Robert / Sroka, RandyPoli, Robert / Sroka, Randy +7 72 CP 79 OC 151

T9 John, Joseph / Sheldon, GradyJohn, Joseph / Sheldon, Grady +7 74 CP 77 OC 151

T9 Haskins, John / Weinberger, MattHaskins, John / Weinberger, Matt +7 77 CP 74 OC 151

T13 Rellas, Cory / Sandman, JoshRellas, Cory / Sandman, Josh +8 74 CP 78 OC 152

T13 Coker, Fitz / Kitchens, JudeCoker, Fitz / Kitchens, Jude +8 80 OC 72 CP 152

15 Black, Sean / Phillips, WaltBlack, Sean / Phillips, Walt +10 76 OC 78 CP 154

T16 Brewster, Josh / Percy, SpencerBrewster, Josh / Percy, Spencer +11 78 OC 77 CP 155

T16 Minner, John / Renda, ScottMinner, John / Renda, Scott +11 71 CP 84 OC 155

18 Gentils, Michael / Singer, ScottGentils, Michael / Singer, Scott +12 80 OC 76 CP 156

19 Mahorsky, Scott / Wilson, RussMahorsky, Scott / Wilson, Russ +13 83 OC 74 CP 157

20 Harmon, James / Lembeck, JosephHarmon, James / Lembeck, Joseph +14 80 OC 78 CP 158

T21 Daning, Tim / Harkness, JarronDaning, Tim / Harkness, Jarron +15 83 OC 76 CP 159

T21 Frank, Max / Warren, MichaelFrank, Max / Warren, Michael +15 79 CP 80 OC 159

T23 Schachner, Richard / Skahen, JamesSchachner, Richard / Skahen, James +16 78 OC 82 CP 160

T23 Hayden, Geoff / York, DavidHayden, Geoff / York, David +16 83 OC 77 CP 160

T23 Horvath, Chris / Wiseman, KevinHorvath, Chris / Wiseman, Kevin +16 76 CP 84 OC 160

T23 Gagliardi, Al / Isaacson, TomGagliardi, Al / Isaacson, Tom +16 78 CP 82 OC 160

T23 Greiner, Chris / Rizzo, DanielGreiner, Chris / Rizzo, Daniel +16 78 OC 82 CP 160

T28 Wilson, Charles / Wilson, TimothyWilson, Charles / Wilson, Timothy +17 82 OC 79 CP 161

T28 Colasante, Karl / Graeber, DaveColasante, Karl / Graeber, Dave +17 80 OC 81 CP 161

T28 Jennings, Blair / Jennings, DavidJennings, Blair / Jennings, David +17 82 OC 79 CP 161

T28 Bergman, Jason / Cecere, JoeBergman, Jason / Cecere, Joe +17 81 OC 80 CP 161

T32 Kuhn, Christian / Perlozzo, TomKuhn, Christian / Perlozzo, Tom +18 76 CP 86 OC 162

T32 Iwanicki, Mike / Kalenowski, ChuckIwanicki, Mike / Kalenowski, Chuck +18 82 CP 80 OC 162

T34 Maher, Bob / Mooney, KevinMaher, Bob / Mooney, Kevin +19 72 CP 91 OC 163
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T34 Gray, Gary / Noah, DougGray, Gary / Noah, Doug +19 84 OC 79 CP 163

T36 Clifford, James / Kee, KelleyClifford, James / Kee, Kelley +20 85 OC 79 CP 164

T36 Carter, Robert (Bob) / Imhoff, RoyceCarter, Robert (Bob) / Imhoff, Royce +20 86 OC 78 CP 164

T36 Atkins, Michael / Kelly, BenAtkins, Michael / Kelly, Ben +20 83 OC 81 CP 164

T36 Clevenger, Mitch / Henne, JonClevenger, Mitch / Henne, Jon +20 81 CP 83 OC 164

T36 Hiers, Clyde / McGovern, PatHiers, Clyde / McGovern, Pat +20 85 CP 79 OC 164

T41 Aprile Jr., Ed / Mooney, ShawnAprile Jr., Ed / Mooney, Shawn +21 80 CP 85 OC 165

T41 Lis, Bill / Sutton, AndrewLis, Bill / Sutton, Andrew +21 82 OC 83 CP 165

T43 Brill, John / Loafman, NickBrill, John / Loafman, Nick +22 87 OC 79 CP 166

T43 Doolittle II, John / Doolittle, TrevorDoolittle II, John / Doolittle, Trevor +22 79 CP 87 OC 166

T43 Marcoux, Jay / Ruppert, GregMarcoux, Jay / Ruppert, Greg +22 86 OC 80 CP 166

T43 Davis, S. Morgan / Moore, TysonDavis, S. Morgan / Moore, Tyson +22 79 CP 87 OC 166

T43 Witt, Spencer / Witt, TimothyWitt, Spencer / Witt, Timothy +22 85 OC 81 CP 166

T43 Gottron, Ken / Wilkins, ChristopherGottron, Ken / Wilkins, Christopher +22 84 OC 82 CP 166

T49 Kashkouli, Ali / Olsen, JohnKashkouli, Ali / Olsen, John +23 84 CP 83 OC 167

T49 Lasher, Todd / Oxendine, RyanLasher, Todd / Oxendine, Ryan +23 81 CP 86 OC 167

T49 Bewley, Tom / Odachowski, GaryBewley, Tom / Odachowski, Gary +23 80 CP 87 OC 167

T49 Carroll, Chris / Keen, ChristopherCarroll, Chris / Keen, Christopher +23 79 CP 88 OC 167

T49 Graf, Carl / Llerena, ReinholdGraf, Carl / Llerena, Reinhold +23 80 CP 87 OC 167

T49 Brochu, Vincent / Cash, DonnieBrochu, Vincent / Cash, Donnie +23 88 OC 79 CP 167

T49 Henley, Curtis / Loehr, BernieHenley, Curtis / Loehr, Bernie +23 86 OC 81 CP 167

T49 Collins, Sean / Hill, BenCollins, Sean / Hill, Ben +23 81 CP 86 OC 167

T57 Clark, Chad / Mason, ScottClark, Chad / Mason, Scott +24 87 OC 81 CP 168

T57 Forsthoffer, Jon / Kearney, KevinForsthoffer, Jon / Kearney, Kevin +24 76 CP 92 OC 168

T57 Rainey, Ron / White, RichardRainey, Ron / White, Richard +24 88 OC 80 CP 168

T60 Packman, Bill / Packman, Jr, BillPackman, Bill / Packman, Jr, Bill +25 86 CP 83 OC 169

T60 Kong, Chol / Orndorff, RyanKong, Chol / Orndorff, Ryan +25 76 CP 93 OC 169

T60 Bacik, Brian / Mitz, JeffBacik, Brian / Mitz, Jeff +25 83 CP 86 OC 169

T60 Lane, Chris / Rigsby, TimLane, Chris / Rigsby, Tim +25 88 OC 81 CP 169

64 Ford, Ryan / Parekh, SamirFord, Ryan / Parekh, Samir +26 82 CP 88 OC 170

T65 Beattie, Robert / Costello, JimBeattie, Robert / Costello, Jim +28 90 OC 82 CP 172

T65 Graham, Michael / Toalson, CraigGraham, Michael / Toalson, Craig +28 81 CP 91 OC 172

67 Gillespie, Randy / Montgomery, BobGillespie, Randy / Montgomery, Bob +29 90 OC 83 CP 173

T68 Friebel, Karl / Marks, JeffreyFriebel, Karl / Marks, Jeffrey +30 90 OC 84 CP 174

T68 Clark, Larry / Schyberg, JeffreyClark, Larry / Schyberg, Jeffrey +30 87 CP 87 OC 174

T70 Guske, Paul / Kuesis, DanielGuske, Paul / Kuesis, Daniel +31 88 CP 87 OC 175

T70 Kraeling, Brett / Morrow, WillKraeling, Brett / Morrow, Will +31 89 OC 86 CP 175

T70 Dobbs, Richard / Hash, TrevorDobbs, Richard / Hash, Trevor +31 93 OC 82 CP 175

T73 Saile, Tor / Sullivan, JohnSaile, Tor / Sullivan, John +32 86 CP 90 OC 176

T73 Chianetta, Philip / McCann, RichardChianetta, Philip / McCann, Richard +32 89 OC 87 CP 176
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75 Dickson, Christopher / Petit, WillDickson, Christopher / Petit, Will +33 91 OC 86 CP 177

76 Glisson, Clayton / Marks, GregGlisson, Clayton / Marks, Greg +34 90 OC 88 CP 178

77 Doolittle, Bill / Huey, RobDoolittle, Bill / Huey, Rob +36 91 CP 89 OC 180

78 Andrews, Kevin / White, ChrisAndrews, Kevin / White, Chris +38 91 CP 91 OC 182

T79 Bouton, George / Bouton, MichaelBouton, George / Bouton, Michael +40 93 OC 91 CP 184

T79 Frymoyer, Scott / Romero, MichaelFrymoyer, Scott / Romero, Michael +40 95 CP 89 OC 184

T81 Couch, Marty / Spong, TomCouch, Marty / Spong, Tom +41 88 CP 97 OC 185

T81 Lino, Matthew / Soto, JoeLino, Matthew / Soto, Joe +41 94 CP 91 OC 185

T83 Galvin, Tom / Young, EricGalvin, Tom / Young, Eric +42 97 OC 89 CP 186

T83 Murphy, Chuck / Poduri, PaulMurphy, Chuck / Poduri, Paul +42 93 CP 93 OC 186

85 Hutto, Walter / Steiner, ChuckHutto, Walter / Steiner, Chuck +46 95 CP 95 OC 190

T86 McMahon, Kevin / Quenniville, AlMcMahon, Kevin / Quenniville, Al +47 91 OC 100 CP 191

T86 Keleher, Seanan / Pindar, MalleryKeleher, Seanan / Pindar, Mallery +47 92 CP 99 OC 191

88 Eachus, Tim / Oskuie, ChrisEachus, Tim / Oskuie, Chris +53 96 CP 101 OC 197

2020 Friendship Cup2020 Friendship Cup
Round 2 LeaderboardRound 2 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096053870340104
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096053870340106
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096053870340116
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096053870340112
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096053903894564
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096053769677277
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096053769677283
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096053736122840
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096053769677289
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096053736122843
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096053870340109
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096053836785665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096053769677284
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096053903894556


Team Low Net

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam

TotalTotal
ToTo
ParPar
NetNet

R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
NetNet

DetailsDetails

1 Hiers, Clyde / McGovern, PatHiers, Clyde / McGovern, Pat -12 72 CP
60
OC

132

2 Black, Sean / Phillips, WaltBlack, Sean / Phillips, Walt -11
65
OC

68 CP 133

3 Davis, Scott / Rogers, WileyDavis, Scott / Rogers, Wiley -10 68 CP
66
OC

134 Net 66 at Ocean Course

4 Daning, Tim / Harkness, JarronDaning, Tim / Harkness, Jarron -10
69
OC

65 CP 134 Net 69 at Ocean Course

5 Bacik, Brian / Mitz, JeffBacik, Brian / Mitz, Jeff -9 68 CP
67
OC

135

6 Cox, Jonathan / Kuester, BradCox, Jonathan / Kuester, Brad -8
68
OC

68 CP 136

7 Clark, Larry / Schyberg, JeffreyClark, Larry / Schyberg, Jeffrey -7 69 CP
68
OC

137

8 Packman, Bill / Packman, Jr, BillPackman, Bill / Packman, Jr, Bill -6 70 CP
68
OC

138 Net 68 at Ocean Course

9 John, Joseph / Sheldon, GradyJohn, Joseph / Sheldon, Grady -6 68 CP
70
OC

138 Net 70, Back 9 35, Par on 18 at Ocean Course

10 Glisson, Clayton / Marks, GregGlisson, Clayton / Marks, Greg -6
70
OC

68 CP 138
Net 70, Back 9 35, Bogey on 18 at Ocean

Course

T11 Isban, Cole / Olson, David JamesIsban, Cole / Olson, David James -9 63 CP
72
OC

135 Winners of Team Low Gross-Not Eligible

T11 Minner, John / Renda, ScottMinner, John / Renda, Scott -6 63 CP
75
OC

138

T11 Davies, Tommy / Kennedy, DaveDavies, Tommy / Kennedy, Dave -6
70
OC

68 CP 138

T11 Coker, Fitz / Kitchens, JudeCoker, Fitz / Kitchens, Jude -6
73
OC

65 CP 138

T15 Charles, David / Reid, ScottCharles, David / Reid, Scott -5 72 CP
67
OC

139

T15 Mahorsky, Scott / Wilson, RussMahorsky, Scott / Wilson, Russ -5
74
OC

65 CP 139

T17 Marcoux, Jay / Ruppert, GregMarcoux, Jay / Ruppert, Greg -4
72
OC

68 CP 140

T17 Czarnecki, Brendon / Czarnecki, JoshuaCzarnecki, Brendon / Czarnecki, Joshua -4
73
OC

67 CP 140

T19 Gagliardi, Al / Isaacson, TomGagliardi, Al / Isaacson, Tom -3 68 CP
73
OC

141
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T19 Graf, Carl / Llerena, ReinholdGraf, Carl / Llerena, Reinhold -3 68 CP
73
OC

141

T19 Derby, Parker / Lester, MarkDerby, Parker / Lester, Mark -3
69
OC

72 CP 141

T19 Bergman, Jason / Cecere, JoeBergman, Jason / Cecere, Joe -3
70
OC

71 CP 141

T23 Jennings, Blair / Jennings, DavidJennings, Blair / Jennings, David -2
71
OC

71 CP 142

T23 Collins, Sean / Hill, BenCollins, Sean / Hill, Ben -2 70 CP
72
OC

142

T23 Colnitis, Chris / Colnitis, SteveColnitis, Chris / Colnitis, Steve -2 73 CP
69
OC

142

T23 Fodiman, Brett / Wilson, JamesFodiman, Brett / Wilson, James -2
70
OC

72 CP 142

T23 Frank, Max / Warren, MichaelFrank, Max / Warren, Michael -2 70 CP
72
OC

142

T28 Harmon, James / Lembeck, JosephHarmon, James / Lembeck, Joseph -1
72
OC

71 CP 143

T28 Henley, Curtis / Loehr, BernieHenley, Curtis / Loehr, Bernie -1
73
OC

70 CP 143

T28 Lasher, Todd / Oxendine, RyanLasher, Todd / Oxendine, Ryan -1 71 CP
72
OC

143

T28 Horvath, Chris / Wiseman, KevinHorvath, Chris / Wiseman, Kevin -1 68 CP
75
OC

143

T32 Schachner, Richard / Skahen, JamesSchachner, Richard / Skahen, James E
69
OC

75 CP 144

T32 Dickson, Christopher / Petit, WillDickson, Christopher / Petit, Will E
74
OC

70 CP 144

T32 Greiner, Chris / Rizzo, DanielGreiner, Chris / Rizzo, Daniel E
70
OC

74 CP 144

T32 Haskins, John / Weinberger, MattHaskins, John / Weinberger, Matt E 74 CP
70
OC

144

T36 Clifford, James / Kee, KelleyClifford, James / Kee, Kelley +1
76
OC

69 CP 145

T36 Forsthoffer, Jon / Kearney, KevinForsthoffer, Jon / Kearney, Kevin +1 66 CP
79
OC

145

T36 Iwanicki, Mike / Kalenowski, ChuckIwanicki, Mike / Kalenowski, Chuck +1 74 CP
71
OC

145

T36 Carter, Robert (Bob) / Imhoff, RoyceCarter, Robert (Bob) / Imhoff, Royce +1
76
OC

69 CP 145

T36 Brochu, Vincent / Cash, DonnieBrochu, Vincent / Cash, Donnie +1
76
OC

69 CP 145

T41 Colasante, Karl / Graeber, DaveColasante, Karl / Graeber, Dave +2
73
OC

73 CP 146
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T41 Maher, Bob / Mooney, KevinMaher, Bob / Mooney, Kevin +2 65 CP
81
OC

146

T41 Gentils, Michael / Singer, ScottGentils, Michael / Singer, Scott +2
74
OC

72 CP 146

T41 Rellas, Cory / Sandman, JoshRellas, Cory / Sandman, Josh +2 71 CP
75
OC

146

T41 Kuhn, Christian / Perlozzo, TomKuhn, Christian / Perlozzo, Tom +2 68 CP
78
OC

146

T46 Clark, Chad / Mason, ScottClark, Chad / Mason, Scott +3
76
OC

71 CP 147

T46 Poli, Robert / Sroka, RandyPoli, Robert / Sroka, Randy +3 73 CP
74
OC

147

T46 Bewley, Tom / Odachowski, GaryBewley, Tom / Odachowski, Gary +3 70 CP
77
OC

147

T46 Friebel, Karl / Marks, JeffreyFriebel, Karl / Marks, Jeffrey +3
78
OC

69 CP 147

T46 Gillespie, Randy / Montgomery, BobGillespie, Randy / Montgomery, Bob +3
76
OC

71 CP 147

T51 Wilson, Charles / Wilson, TimothyWilson, Charles / Wilson, Timothy +4
74
OC

74 CP 148

T51 Brewster, Josh / Percy, SpencerBrewster, Josh / Percy, Spencer +4
74
OC

74 CP 148

T51 Kashkouli, Ali / Olsen, JohnKashkouli, Ali / Olsen, John +4 76 CP
72
OC

148

T51 Kong, Chol / Orndorff, RyanKong, Chol / Orndorff, Ryan +4 66 CP
82
OC

148

T51 Hayden, Geoff / York, DavidHayden, Geoff / York, David +4
75
OC

73 CP 148

T51 Gray, Gary / Noah, DougGray, Gary / Noah, Doug +4
76
OC

72 CP 148

T51 Beattie, Robert / Costello, JimBeattie, Robert / Costello, Jim +4
77
OC

71 CP 148

T51 Doolittle II, John / Doolittle, TrevorDoolittle II, John / Doolittle, Trevor +4 72 CP
76
OC

148

T51 Doolittle, Bill / Huey, RobDoolittle, Bill / Huey, Rob +4 76 CP
72
OC

148

T51 Aprile Jr., Ed / Mooney, ShawnAprile Jr., Ed / Mooney, Shawn +4 71 CP
77
OC

148

T51 Dobbs, Richard / Hash, TrevorDobbs, Richard / Hash, Trevor +4
79
OC

69 CP 148

T62 Brill, John / Loafman, NickBrill, John / Loafman, Nick +5
78
OC

71 CP 149

T62 Ford, Ryan / Parekh, SamirFord, Ryan / Parekh, Samir +5 71 CP
78
OC

149
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T62 Lis, Bill / Sutton, AndrewLis, Bill / Sutton, Andrew +5
72
OC

77 CP 149

T65 Andrews, Kevin / White, ChrisAndrews, Kevin / White, Chris +6 76 CP
74
OC

150

T65 Couch, Marty / Spong, TomCouch, Marty / Spong, Tom +6 70 CP
80
OC

150

T67 Bouton, George / Bouton, MichaelBouton, George / Bouton, Michael +7
75
OC

76 CP 151

T67 Clevenger, Mitch / Henne, JonClevenger, Mitch / Henne, Jon +7 75 CP
76
OC

151

T67 Atkins, Michael / Kelly, BenAtkins, Michael / Kelly, Ben +7
76
OC

75 CP 151

T67 Davis, S. Morgan / Moore, TysonDavis, S. Morgan / Moore, Tyson +7 72 CP
79
OC

151

T67 Chianetta, Philip / McCann, RichardChianetta, Philip / McCann, Richard +7
75
OC

76 CP 151

T72 Kraeling, Brett / Morrow, WillKraeling, Brett / Morrow, Will +8
77
OC

75 CP 152

T72 Carroll, Chris / Keen, ChristopherCarroll, Chris / Keen, Christopher +8 72 CP
80
OC

152

T72 Saile, Tor / Sullivan, JohnSaile, Tor / Sullivan, John +8 75 CP
77
OC

152

T75 Guske, Paul / Kuesis, DanielGuske, Paul / Kuesis, Daniel +9 77 CP
76
OC

153

T75 Lane, Chris / Rigsby, TimLane, Chris / Rigsby, Tim +9
79
OC

74 CP 153

T75 Witt, Spencer / Witt, TimothyWitt, Spencer / Witt, Timothy +9
77
OC

76 CP 153

T75 Murphy, Chuck / Poduri, PaulMurphy, Chuck / Poduri, Paul +9 78 CP
75
OC

153

79 Gottron, Ken / Wilkins, ChristopherGottron, Ken / Wilkins, Christopher +10
78
OC

76 CP 154

T80 Graham, Michael / Toalson, CraigGraham, Michael / Toalson, Craig +11 73 CP
82
OC

155

T80 Lino, Matthew / Soto, JoeLino, Matthew / Soto, Joe +11 79 CP
76
OC

155

T82 Eachus, Tim / Oskuie, ChrisEachus, Tim / Oskuie, Chris +12 76 CP
80
OC

156

T82 Galvin, Tom / Young, EricGalvin, Tom / Young, Eric +12
81
OC

75 CP 156

84 Hutto, Walter / Steiner, ChuckHutto, Walter / Steiner, Chuck +13 78 CP
79
OC

157

85 Rainey, Ron / White, RichardRainey, Ron / White, Richard +14
82
OC

76 CP 158
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86 McMahon, Kevin / Quenniville, AlMcMahon, Kevin / Quenniville, Al +15
74
OC

85 CP 159

87 Keleher, Seanan / Pindar, MalleryKeleher, Seanan / Pindar, Mallery +18 79 CP
83
OC

162

88 Frymoyer, Scott / Romero, MichaelFrymoyer, Scott / Romero, Michael +20 87 CP
77
OC

164

2020 Friendship Cup2020 Friendship Cup
Round 2 LeaderboardRound 2 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096231037741145
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096230937077820
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096230903523381


Individual Low Gross

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Isban, ColeIsban, Cole -3 68 CP 73 OC 141

2 Kennedy, DaveKennedy, Dave E 74 OC 70 CP 144

3 Derby, ParkerDerby, Parker +2 71 OC 75 CP 146

4 Czarnecki, BrendonCzarnecki, Brendon +8 76 OC 76 CP 152

T5 Reid, ScottReid, Scott +10 78 CP 76 OC 154

T5 Sroka, RandySroka, Randy +10 73 CP 81 OC 154

T5 Fodiman, BrettFodiman, Brett +10 77 OC 77 CP 154

T8 Sandman, JoshSandman, Josh +12 77 CP 79 OC 156

T8 Colnitis, SteveColnitis, Steve +12 75 CP 81 OC 156

T8 Cox, JonathanCox, Jonathan +12 78 OC 78 CP 156

11 Coker, FitzCoker, Fitz +15 84 OC 75 CP 159

12 John, JosephJohn, Joseph +16 78 CP 82 OC 160

T13 Weinberger, MattWeinberger, Matt +17 82 CP 79 OC 161

T13 Kuester, BradKuester, Brad +17 85 OC 76 CP 161

T15 Black, SeanBlack, Sean +18 81 OC 81 CP 162

T15 Hayden, GeoffHayden, Geoff +18 83 OC 79 CP 162

T15 Minner, JohnMinner, John +18 75 CP 87 OC 162

18 Charles, DavidCharles, David +20 82 CP 82 OC 164

19 Davis, ScottDavis, Scott +21 84 CP 81 OC 165

T20 Wiseman, KevinWiseman, Kevin +23 80 CP 87 OC 167

T20 Isaacson, TomIsaacson, Tom +23 84 CP 83 OC 167

T20 Colnitis, ChrisColnitis, Chris +23 85 CP 82 OC 167

T20 Kalenowski, ChuckKalenowski, Chuck +23 82 CP 85 OC 167

T20 Harkness, JarronHarkness, Jarron +23 87 OC 80 CP 167

T20 Brewster, JoshBrewster, Josh +23 82 OC 85 CP 167

T20 Gentils, MichaelGentils, Michael +23 85 OC 82 CP 167

T27 Hiers, ClydeHiers, Clyde +25 85 CP 84 OC 169

T27 Bergman, JasonBergman, Jason +25 84 OC 85 CP 169

T27 Wilson, RussWilson, Russ +25 88 OC 81 CP 169

T27 Percy, SpencerPercy, Spencer +25 89 OC 80 CP 169

T27 Olson, David JamesOlson, David James +25 85 CP 84 OC 169

T27 Maher, BobMaher, Bob +25 74 CP 95 OC 169

T33 Frank, MaxFrank, Max +26 82 CP 88 OC 170

T33 Greiner, ChrisGreiner, Chris +26 85 OC 85 CP 170
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T33 Singer, ScottSinger, Scott +26 87 OC 83 CP 170

T36 Lasher, ToddLasher, Todd +27 82 CP 89 OC 171

T36 Schachner, RichardSchachner, Richard +27 87 OC 84 CP 171

T36 Kee, KelleyKee, Kelley +27 91 OC 80 CP 171

T36 Perlozzo, TomPerlozzo, Tom +27 80 CP 91 OC 171

T40 Warren, MichaelWarren, Michael +28 87 CP 85 OC 172

T40 Lester, MarkLester, Mark +28 89 OC 83 CP 172

T40 Mahorsky, ScottMahorsky, Scott +28 91 OC 81 CP 172

T40 Wilson, CharlesWilson, Charles +28 91 OC 81 CP 172

T40 Renda, ScottRenda, Scott +28 84 CP 88 OC 172

T40 Kong, CholKong, Chol +28 76 CP 96 OC 172

T46 Doolittle, TrevorDoolittle, Trevor +29 82 CP 91 OC 173

T46 Lembeck, JosephLembeck, Joseph +29 89 OC 84 CP 173

T46 Kelly, BenKelly, Ben +29 89 OC 84 CP 173

T49 Aprile Jr., EdAprile Jr., Ed +30 85 CP 89 OC 174

T49 Henne, JonHenne, Jon +30 86 CP 88 OC 174

T49 Wilson, JamesWilson, James +30 91 OC 83 CP 174

T49 Davies, TommyDavies, Tommy +30 86 OC 88 CP 174

T49 Harmon, JamesHarmon, James +30 84 OC 90 CP 174

T49 Sutton, AndrewSutton, Andrew +30 87 OC 87 CP 174

T55 Rogers, WileyRogers, Wiley +31 89 CP 86 OC 175

T55 Packman, Jr, BillPackman, Jr, Bill +31 91 CP 84 OC 175

T55 Jennings, DavidJennings, David +31 91 OC 84 CP 175

T55 Noah, DougNoah, Doug +31 93 OC 82 CP 175

T55 Witt, SpencerWitt, Spencer +31 87 OC 88 CP 175

T55 Graf, CarlGraf, Carl +31 86 CP 89 OC 175

T61 Carroll, ChrisCarroll, Chris +32 85 CP 91 OC 176

T61 Clevenger, MitchClevenger, Mitch +32 89 CP 87 OC 176

T61 Wilson, TimothyWilson, Timothy +32 84 OC 92 CP 176

T61 Imhoff, RoyceImhoff, Royce +32 89 OC 87 CP 176

T61 White, RichardWhite, Richard +32 92 OC 84 CP 176

T66 Mason, ScottMason, Scott +33 91 OC 86 CP 177

T66 Atkins, MichaelAtkins, Michael +33 90 OC 87 CP 177

T66 Wilkins, ChristopherWilkins, Christopher +33 90 OC 87 CP 177

T69 Davis, S. MorganDavis, S. Morgan +34 83 CP 95 OC 178

T69 Colasante, KarlColasante, Karl +34 84 OC 94 CP 178

T71 Kashkouli, AliKashkouli, Ali +35 87 CP 92 OC 179

T71 Loafman, NickLoafman, Nick +35 92 OC 87 CP 179

T71 Kuhn, ChristianKuhn, Christian +35 82 CP 97 OC 179

T74 Mitz, JeffMitz, Jeff +36 90 CP 90 OC 180
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T74 Haskins, JohnHaskins, John +36 89 CP 91 OC 180

T74 Olsen, JohnOlsen, John +36 91 CP 89 OC 180

T74 Guske, PaulGuske, Paul +36 92 CP 88 OC 180

T74 Phillips, WaltPhillips, Walt +36 90 OC 90 CP 180

T74 Czarnecki, JoshuaCzarnecki, Joshua +36 99 OC 81 CP 180

T74 Brochu, VincentBrochu, Vincent +36 95 OC 85 CP 180

T74 Friebel, KarlFriebel, Karl +36 91 OC 89 CP 180

T82 Bewley, TomBewley, Tom +37 88 CP 93 OC 181

T82 Jennings, BlairJennings, Blair +37 89 OC 92 CP 181

T82 Sheldon, GradySheldon, Grady +37 87 CP 94 OC 181

T85 Lis, BillLis, Bill +38 89 OC 93 CP 182

T85 Gillespie, RandyGillespie, Randy +38 96 OC 86 CP 182

T87 Odachowski, GaryOdachowski, Gary +39 86 CP 97 OC 183

T87 Parekh, SamirParekh, Samir +39 88 CP 95 OC 183

T87 Rigsby, TimRigsby, Tim +39 93 OC 90 CP 183

T87 Kearney, KevinKearney, Kevin +39 85 CP 98 OC 183

T91 Mooney, ShawnMooney, Shawn +40 87 CP 97 OC 184

T91 Rizzo, DanielRizzo, Daniel +40 89 OC 95 CP 184

T91 Henley, CurtisHenley, Curtis +40 98 OC 86 CP 184

T91 Loehr, BernieLoehr, Bernie +40 94 OC 90 CP 184

T91 Cash, DonnieCash, Donnie +40 95 OC 89 CP 184

T91 Costello, JimCostello, Jim +40 92 OC 92 CP 184

T91 Rainey, RonRainey, Ron +40 94 OC 90 CP 184

T98 Gagliardi, AlGagliardi, Al +41 87 CP 98 OC 185

T98 Gray, GaryGray, Gary +41 91 OC 94 CP 185

T98 Clark, ChadClark, Chad +41 91 OC 94 CP 185

T98 Carter, Robert (Bob)Carter, Robert (Bob) +41 97 OC 88 CP 185

T102 Hill, BenHill, Ben +42 88 CP 98 OC 186

T102 Toalson, CraigToalson, Craig +42 89 CP 97 OC 186

T102 Cecere, JoeCecere, Joe +42 93 OC 93 CP 186

T102 Marks, GregMarks, Greg +42 94 OC 92 CP 186

T102 Ruppert, GregRuppert, Greg +42 100 OC 86 CP 186

T102 Brill, JohnBrill, John +42 94 OC 92 CP 186

T108 McCann, RichardMcCann, Richard +43 91 OC 96 CP 187

T108 Witt, TimothyWitt, Timothy +43 96 OC 91 CP 187

T110 Keen, ChristopherKeen, Christopher +44 88 CP 100 OC 188

T110 Iwanicki, MikeIwanicki, Mike +44 96 CP 92 OC 188

T110 Kitchens, JudeKitchens, Jude +44 101 OC 87 CP 188

T110 Gottron, KenGottron, Ken +44 100 OC 88 CP 188

T110 Galvin, TomGalvin, Tom +44 99 OC 89 CP 188
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T115 Bacik, BrianBacik, Brian +45 92 CP 97 OC 189

T115 Rellas, CoryRellas, Cory +45 92 CP 97 OC 189

T115 Doolittle II, JohnDoolittle II, John +45 91 CP 98 OC 189

T115 Graham, MichaelGraham, Michael +45 93 CP 96 OC 189

T115 Sullivan, JohnSullivan, John +45 92 CP 97 OC 189

T115 Marcoux, JayMarcoux, Jay +45 93 OC 96 CP 189

121 Hash, TrevorHash, Trevor +46 102 OC 88 CP 190

T122 Collins, SeanCollins, Sean +47 98 CP 93 OC 191

T122 Spong, TomSpong, Tom +47 90 CP 101 OC 191

T122 Moore, TysonMoore, Tyson +47 92 CP 99 OC 191

T122 Daning, TimDaning, Tim +47 96 OC 95 CP 191

T122 Skahen, JamesSkahen, James +47 89 OC 102 CP 191

T122 Forsthoffer, JonForsthoffer, Jon +47 90 CP 101 OC 191

T128 Murphy, ChuckMurphy, Chuck +48 95 CP 97 OC 192

T128 Dickson, ChristopherDickson, Christopher +48 95 OC 97 CP 192

T128 Clifford, JamesClifford, James +48 98 OC 94 CP 192

T128 Kraeling, BrettKraeling, Brett +48 100 OC 92 CP 192

T132 Doolittle, BillDoolittle, Bill +49 100 CP 93 OC 193

T132 White, ChrisWhite, Chris +49 93 CP 100 OC 193

T134 Montgomery, BobMontgomery, Bob +50 101 OC 93 CP 194

T134 Lane, ChrisLane, Chris +50 103 OC 91 CP 194

T136 Clark, LarryClark, Larry +51 95 CP 100 OC 195

T136 Saile, TorSaile, Tor +51 95 CP 100 OC 195

T136 Graeber, DaveGraeber, Dave +51 96 OC 99 CP 195

T136 Morrow, WillMorrow, Will +51 94 OC 101 CP 195

140 Bouton, MichaelBouton, Michael +52 99 OC 97 CP 196

T141 Ford, RyanFord, Ryan +53 92 CP 105 OC 197

T141 Dobbs, RichardDobbs, Richard +53 101 OC 96 CP 197

T141 Mooney, KevinMooney, Kevin +53 91 CP 106 OC 197

T144 Horvath, ChrisHorvath, Chris +54 92 CP 106 OC 198

T144 Keleher, SeananKeleher, Seanan +54 96 CP 102 OC 198

T146 Poli, RobertPoli, Robert +55 102 CP 97 OC 199

T146 Andrews, KevinAndrews, Kevin +55 98 CP 101 OC 199

T146 Steiner, ChuckSteiner, Chuck +55 102 CP 97 OC 199

149 Orndorff, RyanOrndorff, Ryan +56 97 CP 103 OC 200

150 Glisson, ClaytonGlisson, Clayton +57 102 OC 99 CP 201

T151 McGovern, PatMcGovern, Pat +58 105 CP 97 OC 202

T151 Frymoyer, ScottFrymoyer, Scott +58 104 CP 98 OC 202

T151 Romero, MichaelRomero, Michael +58 103 CP 99 OC 202

T151 Chianetta, PhilipChianetta, Philip +58 106 OC 96 CP 202
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155 Lino, MatthewLino, Matthew +59 102 CP 101 OC 203

156 Soto, JoeSoto, Joe +60 98 CP 106 OC 204

T157 Schyberg, JeffreySchyberg, Jeffrey +61 104 CP 101 OC 205

T157 Bouton, GeorgeBouton, George +61 102 OC 103 CP 205

T159 Llerena, ReinholdLlerena, Reinhold +62 96 CP 110 OC 206

T159 Oxendine, RyanOxendine, Ryan +62 106 CP 100 OC 206

T159 Beattie, RobertBeattie, Robert +62 114 OC 92 CP 206

162 McMahon, KevinMcMahon, Kevin +64 102 OC 106 CP 208

T163 Huey, RobHuey, Rob +65 105 CP 104 OC 209

T163 Poduri, PaulPoduri, Paul +65 106 CP 103 OC 209

T165 Petit, WillPetit, Will +66 110 OC 100 CP 210

T165 Young, EricYoung, Eric +66 105 OC 105 CP 210

167 Packman, BillPackman, Bill +68 100 CP 112 OC 212

T168 Kuesis, DanielKuesis, Daniel +70 101 CP 113 OC 214

T168 Hutto, WalterHutto, Walter +70 103 CP 111 OC 214

T168 Pindar, MalleryPindar, Mallery +70 101 CP 113 OC 214

T168 Quenniville, AlQuenniville, Al +70 104 OC 110 CP 214

172 York, DavidYork, David +71 107 OC 108 CP 215

173 Couch, MartyCouch, Marty +80 106 CP 118 OC 224

174 Marks, JeffreyMarks, Jeffrey +83 122 OC 105 CP 227

 DNF Oskuie, ChrisOskuie, Chris - 104 CP  DNF OC  DNF

 DNF Eachus, TimEachus, Tim - 105 CP  DNF OC  DNF
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Individual Low Net

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal

To ParTo Par
NetNet

R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Kennedy, DaveKennedy, Dave -1 73 OC 70 CP 143

2 Mitz, JeffMitz, Jeff E 73 CP 71 OC 144

T3 Minner, JohnMinner, John +1 67 CP 78 OC 145

T3 Hiers, ClydeHiers, Clyde +1 74 CP 71 OC 145

5 Cox, JonathanCox, Jonathan +2 72 OC 74 CP 146

6 Black, SeanBlack, Sean +3 73 OC 74 CP 147

T7 Reid, ScottReid, Scott +4 76 CP 72 OC 148

T7 Isban, ColeIsban, Cole +4 72 CP 76 OC 148

T9 John, JosephJohn, Joseph +5 73 CP 76 OC 149

T9 Frank, MaxFrank, Max +5 72 CP 77 OC 149

T11 Packman, Jr, BillPackman, Jr, Bill +6 79 CP 71 OC 150

T11 Harkness, JarronHarkness, Jarron +6 78 OC 72 CP 150

T11 Coker, FitzCoker, Fitz +6 79 OC 71 CP 150

T11 Wilson, RussWilson, Russ +6 78 OC 72 CP 150

T15 Renda, ScottRenda, Scott +7 74 CP 77 OC 151

T15 Derby, ParkerDerby, Parker +7 73 OC 78 CP 151

T15 Czarnecki, BrendonCzarnecki, Brendon +7 75 OC 76 CP 151

T15 Davis, ScottDavis, Scott +7 78 CP 73 OC 151

T19 Kong, CholKong, Chol +8 67 CP 85 OC 152

T19 Isaacson, TomIsaacson, Tom +8 77 CP 75 OC 152

T19 Kalenowski, ChuckKalenowski, Chuck +8 75 CP 77 OC 152

T19 Phillips, WaltPhillips, Walt +8 75 OC 77 CP 152

T19 Fodiman, BrettFodiman, Brett +8 75 OC 77 CP 152

24 Lasher, ToddLasher, Todd +9 74 CP 79 OC 153

T25 Marks, GregMarks, Greg +10 77 OC 77 CP 154

T25 Gentils, MichaelGentils, Michael +10 78 OC 76 CP 154

T27 Rogers, WileyRogers, Wiley +11 80 CP 75 OC 155

T27 Greiner, ChrisGreiner, Chris +11 77 OC 78 CP 155

T27 Jennings, DavidJennings, David +11 80 OC 75 CP 155

T27 Hayden, GeoffHayden, Geoff +11 79 OC 76 CP 155

T31 Colnitis, ChrisColnitis, Chris +12 80 CP 76 OC 156

T31 Weinberger, MattWeinberger, Matt +12 80 CP 76 OC 156

T31 Kuester, BradKuester, Brad +12 82 OC 74 CP 156

T31 Bergman, JasonBergman, Jason +12 77 OC 79 CP 156

2020 Friendship Cup2020 Friendship Cup
Round 2 LeaderboardRound 2 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6117325516828616808
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096661641767286
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096661608212827
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096661843093987
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096661608212831
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096661608212843
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096661641767289
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096661775985092
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096661809539537
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096661608212841
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096661809539543
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096661574658373
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096661675321736
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096661675321731
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096661641767290
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096661843093986
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096661742430642
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096661708876181
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096661574658390
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096661809539551
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096661574658381
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096661574658393
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096661641767288
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096661775985084
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096661541103929
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096661708876187
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096661708876190
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096661574658389
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096661775985082
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096661843093990
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096661641767283
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096661809539538
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096661775985090
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096661608212842
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161096661708876186


T35 Graf, CarlGraf, Carl +13 78 CP 79 OC 157

T35 Sandman, JoshSandman, Josh +13 78 CP 79 OC 157

T35 Glisson, ClaytonGlisson, Clayton +13 79 OC 78 CP 157

T35 Mahorsky, ScottMahorsky, Scott +13 83 OC 74 CP 157

T35 Brochu, VincentBrochu, Vincent +13 83 OC 74 CP 157

T35 Friebel, KarlFriebel, Karl +13 79 OC 78 CP 157

T41 Murphy, ChuckMurphy, Chuck +14 79 CP 79 OC 158

T41 Cecere, JoeCecere, Joe +14 78 OC 80 CP 158

T41 Lembeck, JosephLembeck, Joseph +14 81 OC 77 CP 158

T41 Henley, CurtisHenley, Curtis +14 84 OC 74 CP 158

T41 Brewster, JoshBrewster, Josh +14 77 OC 81 CP 158

T41 Galvin, TomGalvin, Tom +14 83 OC 75 CP 158

T41 Olson, David JamesOlson, David James +14 80 CP 78 OC 158

T48 Colnitis, SteveColnitis, Steve +15 77 CP 82 OC 159

T48 Kashkouli, AliKashkouli, Ali +15 78 CP 81 OC 159

T48 Wilson, TimothyWilson, Timothy +15 75 OC 84 CP 159

T48 Imhoff, RoyceImhoff, Royce +15 80 OC 79 CP 159

T52 Perlozzo, TomPerlozzo, Tom +16 75 CP 85 OC 160

T52 Gagliardi, AlGagliardi, Al +16 76 CP 84 OC 160

T52 Harmon, JamesHarmon, James +16 76 OC 84 CP 160

T52 Wilson, CharlesWilson, Charles +16 84 OC 76 CP 160

T52 Kee, KelleyKee, Kelley +16 85 OC 75 CP 160

T52 Kelly, BenKelly, Ben +16 82 OC 78 CP 160

T52 Costello, JimCostello, Jim +16 79 OC 81 CP 160

T52 Hash, TrevorHash, Trevor +16 86 OC 74 CP 160

T52 Wiseman, KevinWiseman, Kevin +16 77 CP 83 OC 160

T61 Maher, BobMaher, Bob +17 71 CP 90 OC 161

T61 Doolittle II, JohnDoolittle II, John +17 78 CP 83 OC 161

T61 Sroka, RandySroka, Randy +17 77 CP 84 OC 161

T61 Doolittle, BillDoolittle, Bill +17 85 CP 76 OC 161

T61 White, ChrisWhite, Chris +17 78 CP 83 OC 161

T61 Daning, TimDaning, Tim +17 80 OC 81 CP 161

T61 Schachner, RichardSchachner, Richard +17 81 OC 80 CP 161

T61 Davies, TommyDavies, Tommy +17 79 OC 82 CP 161

T61 Marcoux, JayMarcoux, Jay +17 78 OC 83 CP 161

T61 Mason, ScottMason, Scott +17 82 OC 79 CP 161

T71 Kearney, KevinKearney, Kevin +18 75 CP 87 OC 162

T71 Kuhn, ChristianKuhn, Christian +18 74 CP 88 OC 162

T71 Hill, BenHill, Ben +18 77 CP 85 OC 162

T71 Odachowski, GaryOdachowski, Gary +18 76 CP 86 OC 162
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T71 Mooney, ShawnMooney, Shawn +18 77 CP 85 OC 162

T71 Carroll, ChrisCarroll, Chris +18 79 CP 83 OC 162

T71 McGovern, PatMcGovern, Pat +18 86 CP 76 OC 162

T71 Keleher, SeananKeleher, Seanan +18 79 CP 83 OC 162

T71 Lis, BillLis, Bill +18 78 OC 84 CP 162

T71 Sutton, AndrewSutton, Andrew +18 80 OC 82 CP 162

T71 Kitchens, JudeKitchens, Jude +18 87 OC 75 CP 162

T71 Czarnecki, JoshuaCzarnecki, Joshua +18 89 OC 73 CP 162

T71 McCann, RichardMcCann, Richard +18 77 OC 85 CP 162

T71 Clark, ChadClark, Chad +18 79 OC 83 CP 162

T71 Gillespie, RandyGillespie, Randy +18 85 OC 77 CP 162

T71 Loafman, NickLoafman, Nick +18 83 OC 79 CP 162

T87 Bacik, BrianBacik, Brian +19 80 CP 83 OC 163

T87 Clark, LarryClark, Larry +19 80 CP 83 OC 163

T87 Schyberg, JeffreySchyberg, Jeffrey +19 84 CP 79 OC 163

T87 Collins, SeanCollins, Sean +19 85 CP 78 OC 163

T87 Spong, TomSpong, Tom +19 77 CP 86 OC 163

T87 Bewley, TomBewley, Tom +19 80 CP 83 OC 163

T87 Charles, DavidCharles, David +19 82 CP 81 OC 163

T87 Clevenger, MitchClevenger, Mitch +19 83 CP 80 OC 163

T87 Olsen, JohnOlsen, John +19 83 CP 80 OC 163

T87 Jennings, BlairJennings, Blair +19 79 OC 84 CP 163

T87 Witt, SpencerWitt, Spencer +19 80 OC 83 CP 163

T98 Doolittle, TrevorDoolittle, Trevor +20 78 CP 86 OC 164

T98 Lester, MarkLester, Mark +20 84 OC 80 CP 164

T98 Ruppert, GregRuppert, Greg +20 88 OC 76 CP 164

T98 Percy, SpencerPercy, Spencer +20 86 OC 78 CP 164

T98 Clifford, JamesClifford, James +20 83 OC 81 CP 164

T98 Montgomery, BobMontgomery, Bob +20 85 OC 79 CP 164

T98 Atkins, MichaelAtkins, Michael +20 83 OC 81 CP 164

T105 Warren, MichaelWarren, Michael +21 84 CP 81 OC 165

T105 Henne, JonHenne, Jon +21 82 CP 83 OC 165

T105 Guske, PaulGuske, Paul +21 85 CP 80 OC 165

T105 Lino, MatthewLino, Matthew +21 84 CP 81 OC 165

T105 Skahen, JamesSkahen, James +21 75 OC 90 CP 165

T105 Colasante, KarlColasante, Karl +21 77 OC 88 CP 165

T105 Singer, ScottSinger, Scott +21 84 OC 81 CP 165

T105 Gray, GaryGray, Gary +21 80 OC 85 CP 165

T105 Cash, DonnieCash, Donnie +21 85 OC 80 CP 165

T105 White, RichardWhite, Richard +21 86 OC 79 CP 165
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T115 Iwanicki, MikeIwanicki, Mike +22 86 CP 80 OC 166

T115 Wilson, JamesWilson, James +22 86 OC 80 CP 166

T115 Loehr, BernieLoehr, Bernie +22 84 OC 82 CP 166

T115 Dickson, ChristopherDickson, Christopher +22 81 OC 85 CP 166

T115 Carter, Robert (Bob)Carter, Robert (Bob) +22 87 OC 79 CP 166

T115 Wilkins, ChristopherWilkins, Christopher +22 84 OC 82 CP 166

T121 Mooney, KevinMooney, Kevin +23 77 CP 90 OC 167

T121 Forsthoffer, JonForsthoffer, Jon +23 79 CP 88 OC 167

T121 Sullivan, JohnSullivan, John +23 82 CP 85 OC 167

T121 Andrews, KevinAndrews, Kevin +23 83 CP 84 OC 167

T121 Rizzo, DanielRizzo, Daniel +23 80 OC 87 CP 167

T121 Sheldon, GradySheldon, Grady +23 81 CP 86 OC 167

T127 Ford, RyanFord, Ryan +25 79 CP 90 OC 169

T127 Parekh, SamirParekh, Samir +25 82 CP 87 OC 169

T127 Moore, TysonMoore, Tyson +25 82 CP 87 OC 169

T127 Haskins, JohnHaskins, John +25 84 CP 85 OC 169

T127 Steiner, ChuckSteiner, Chuck +25 88 CP 81 OC 169

T127 Bouton, GeorgeBouton, George +25 83 OC 86 CP 169

T127 Rigsby, TimRigsby, Tim +25 85 OC 84 CP 169

T134 Oxendine, RyanOxendine, Ryan +26 89 CP 81 OC 170

T134 Rellas, CoryRellas, Cory +26 83 CP 87 OC 170

T134 Bouton, MichaelBouton, Michael +26 85 OC 85 CP 170

T137 Horvath, ChrisHorvath, Chris +27 79 CP 92 OC 171

T137 Aprile Jr., EdAprile Jr., Ed +27 84 CP 87 OC 171

T137 Davis, S. MorganDavis, S. Morgan +27 80 CP 91 OC 171

T137 Saile, TorSaile, Tor +27 84 CP 87 OC 171

T137 Noah, DougNoah, Doug +27 90 OC 81 CP 171

T137 Brill, JohnBrill, John +27 86 OC 85 CP 171

T143 Petit, WillPetit, Will +28 90 OC 82 CP 172

T143 Morrow, WillMorrow, Will +28 82 OC 90 CP 172

T143 Toalson, CraigToalson, Craig +28 83 CP 89 OC 172

T143 Graham, MichaelGraham, Michael +28 85 CP 87 OC 172

T143 Keen, ChristopherKeen, Christopher +28 81 CP 91 OC 172

T148 Llerena, ReinholdLlerena, Reinhold +29 80 CP 93 OC 173

T148 Poli, RobertPoli, Robert +29 90 CP 83 OC 173

T148 Witt, TimothyWitt, Timothy +29 88 OC 85 CP 173

T148 Dobbs, RichardDobbs, Richard +29 88 OC 85 CP 173

T152 Packman, BillPackman, Bill +30 82 CP 92 OC 174

T152 Kuesis, DanielKuesis, Daniel +30 82 CP 92 OC 174

T152 Kraeling, BrettKraeling, Brett +30 90 OC 84 CP 174
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T152 Gottron, KenGottron, Ken +30 92 OC 82 CP 174

156 Rainey, RonRainey, Ron +31 89 OC 86 CP 175

157 Graeber, DaveGraeber, Dave +32 86 OC 90 CP 176

T158 Orndorff, RyanOrndorff, Ryan +33 86 CP 91 OC 177

T158 Huey, RobHuey, Rob +33 90 CP 87 OC 177

T158 Poduri, PaulPoduri, Paul +33 91 CP 86 OC 177

T158 Lane, ChrisLane, Chris +33 94 OC 83 CP 177

T162 Hutto, WalterHutto, Walter +34 86 CP 92 OC 178

T162 Frymoyer, ScottFrymoyer, Scott +34 93 CP 85 OC 178

T162 McMahon, KevinMcMahon, Kevin +34 86 OC 92 CP 178

T165 Soto, JoeSoto, Joe +36 87 CP 93 OC 180

T165 Quenniville, AlQuenniville, Al +36 87 OC 93 CP 180

T165 Chianetta, PhilipChianetta, Philip +36 94 OC 86 CP 180

168 Marks, JeffreyMarks, Jeffrey +37 98 OC 83 CP 181

169 Couch, MartyCouch, Marty +38 86 CP 96 OC 182

170 York, DavidYork, David +39 90 OC 93 CP 183

171 Beattie, RobertBeattie, Robert +40 102 OC 82 CP 184

172 Romero, MichaelRomero, Michael +41 95 CP 90 OC 185

173 Young, EricYoung, Eric +67 105 OC 106 CP 211

174 Pindar, MalleryPindar, Mallery +71 102 CP 113 OC 215

 DNF Eachus, TimEachus, Tim - 83 CP  DNF OC  DNF

 DNF Oskuie, ChrisOskuie, Chris - 89 CP  DNF OC  DNF
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Senior Net - Senior

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam
TotalTotal

To ParTo Par
NetNet

R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
NetNet

DetailsDetails

1 Gagliardi, Al / Isaacson, TomGagliardi, Al / Isaacson, Tom -3 68 CP 73 OC 141

2 Harmon, James / Lembeck, JosephHarmon, James / Lembeck, Joseph -1 72 OC 71 CP 143 Net 72 at Ocean Course

T3 Hiers, Clyde / McGovern, PatHiers, Clyde / McGovern, Pat -12 72 CP 60 OC 132 Team Net Winners-Not Eligible

T3 Henley, Curtis / Loehr, BernieHenley, Curtis / Loehr, Bernie -1 73 OC 70 CP 143 Net 73 at Ocean Course

5 Clark, Larry / Schyberg, JeffreyClark, Larry / Schyberg, Jeffrey -7 69 CP 68 OC 137 7th Low Team Net Winners-Not Eligible

T6 Brochu, Vincent / Cash, DonnieBrochu, Vincent / Cash, Donnie +1 76 OC 69 CP 145

T6 Carter, Robert (Bob) / Imhoff, RoyceCarter, Robert (Bob) / Imhoff, Royce +1 76 OC 69 CP 145

T8 Gentils, Michael / Singer, ScottGentils, Michael / Singer, Scott +2 74 OC 72 CP 146

T8 Maher, Bob / Mooney, KevinMaher, Bob / Mooney, Kevin +2 65 CP 81 OC 146

T10 Gillespie, Randy / Montgomery, BobGillespie, Randy / Montgomery, Bob +3 76 OC 71 CP 147

T10 Bewley, Tom / Odachowski, GaryBewley, Tom / Odachowski, Gary +3 70 CP 77 OC 147

T12 Doolittle, Bill / Huey, RobDoolittle, Bill / Huey, Rob +4 76 CP 72 OC 148

T12 Beattie, Robert / Costello, JimBeattie, Robert / Costello, Jim +4 77 OC 71 CP 148

T12 Gray, Gary / Noah, DougGray, Gary / Noah, Doug +4 76 OC 72 CP 148

15 Couch, Marty / Spong, TomCouch, Marty / Spong, Tom +6 70 CP 80 OC 150

16 Saile, Tor / Sullivan, JohnSaile, Tor / Sullivan, John +8 75 CP 77 OC 152

17 Rainey, Ron / White, RichardRainey, Ron / White, Richard +14 82 OC 76 CP 158

18 McMahon, Kevin / Quenniville, AlMcMahon, Kevin / Quenniville, Al +15 74 OC 85 CP 159
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Skins Cougar Round Two - Skins- Ocean 1

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Singer, ScottSinger, Scott 1 $1,449.00 Eagle on 4

Total Purse Allocated: $1,449.00Total Purse Allocated: $1,449.00
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Skins Ocean Round Two - Skins- Cougar 1

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Mitz, JeffMitz, Jeff 1 $483.00 Eagle on 3

Schyberg, JeffreySchyberg, Jeffrey 1 $483.00 Eagle on 10

McGovern, PatMcGovern, Pat 1 $483.00 Double Eagle on 13

Total Purse Allocated: $1,449.00Total Purse Allocated: $1,449.00
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Lower Division - Lower Division

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam
To BaselineTo Baseline

Par NetPar Net
TotalTotal
NetNet

DetailsDetails

1 Friebel, Karl / Marks, JeffreyFriebel, Karl / Marks, Jeffrey -3 CP 69 Net 34 Back 9 Score-Wins Tiebreaker

2 Brochu, Vincent / Cash, DonnieBrochu, Vincent / Cash, Donnie -3 CP 69 Net 35 Back 9, 1 Under Last 6 Holes

T3 Clifford, James / Kee, KelleyClifford, James / Kee, Kelley -3 CP 69

T3 Carter, Robert (Bob) / Imhoff, RoyceCarter, Robert (Bob) / Imhoff, Royce -3 CP 69

T3 Dobbs, Richard / Hash, TrevorDobbs, Richard / Hash, Trevor -3 CP 69

T6 Brill, John / Loafman, NickBrill, John / Loafman, Nick -1 CP 71

T6 Clark, Chad / Mason, ScottClark, Chad / Mason, Scott -1 CP 71

T6 Beattie, Robert / Costello, JimBeattie, Robert / Costello, Jim -1 CP 71

T6 Gillespie, Randy / Montgomery, BobGillespie, Randy / Montgomery, Bob -1 CP 71

T10 Kashkouli, Ali / Olsen, JohnKashkouli, Ali / Olsen, John E OC 72

T10 Gray, Gary / Noah, DougGray, Gary / Noah, Doug E CP 72

T10 Doolittle, Bill / Huey, RobDoolittle, Bill / Huey, Rob E OC 72

13 Hayden, Geoff / York, DavidHayden, Geoff / York, David +1 CP 73

T14 Andrews, Kevin / White, ChrisAndrews, Kevin / White, Chris +2 OC 74

T14 Lane, Chris / Rigsby, TimLane, Chris / Rigsby, Tim +2 CP 74

T16 Kraeling, Brett / Morrow, WillKraeling, Brett / Morrow, Will +3 CP 75

T16 Atkins, Michael / Kelly, BenAtkins, Michael / Kelly, Ben +3 CP 75

T16 Galvin, Tom / Young, EricGalvin, Tom / Young, Eric +3 CP 75

T16 Murphy, Chuck / Poduri, PaulMurphy, Chuck / Poduri, Paul +3 OC 75

T20 Bouton, George / Bouton, MichaelBouton, George / Bouton, Michael +4 CP 76

T20 Guske, Paul / Kuesis, DanielGuske, Paul / Kuesis, Daniel +4 OC 76

T20 Clevenger, Mitch / Henne, JonClevenger, Mitch / Henne, Jon +4 OC 76

T20 Witt, Spencer / Witt, TimothyWitt, Spencer / Witt, Timothy +4 CP 76

T20 Gottron, Ken / Wilkins, ChristopherGottron, Ken / Wilkins, Christopher +4 CP 76

T20 Chianetta, Philip / McCann, RichardChianetta, Philip / McCann, Richard +4 CP 76

T20 Lino, Matthew / Soto, JoeLino, Matthew / Soto, Joe +4 OC 76

T20 Rainey, Ron / White, RichardRainey, Ron / White, Richard +4 CP 76

T28 Frymoyer, Scott / Romero, MichaelFrymoyer, Scott / Romero, Michael +5 OC 77

T28 Saile, Tor / Sullivan, JohnSaile, Tor / Sullivan, John +5 OC 77

30 Hutto, Walter / Steiner, ChuckHutto, Walter / Steiner, Chuck +7 OC 79

31 Eachus, Tim / Oskuie, ChrisEachus, Tim / Oskuie, Chris +8 OC 80

32 Keleher, Seanan / Pindar, MalleryKeleher, Seanan / Pindar, Mallery +11 OC 83
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6160534360597506253
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161080927163296154
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161080927029078368
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161080927129741698
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161080927062632812
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161080927096187261
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161080927062632811
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161080927163296153
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161080927129741706
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161080927163296145
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161080927196850598
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161080927230405040
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161080927029078366
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161080927062632810
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161080927096187262
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161080927196850597
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161080927230405036
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161080927230405037
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161080927230405042
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161080927230405043
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161080927062632809
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161080927196850590
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161080927129741708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161080927062632813
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6161080927230405034


Longest Drive Ocean Course #9

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer DetailsDetails

1 Sroka, Randy Winner

Longest Putt Ocean Course #18

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer DetailsDetails

1 Forsthoffer, Jon 24'1"

Closest to the Hole Ocean Course #5

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer DetailsDetails

1 Isban, Cole 16'5"

Closest to the Hole Ocean Course #14

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer DetailsDetails

1 Rellas, Cory 2'9"

Longest Drive Cougar Point #11

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer DetailsDetails

1 Czarnecki, Brendon Winner

Longest Putt Cougar Point #18

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer DetailsDetails

1 Gray, Gary 95'5"

Closest to the Hole Cougar Point #6

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer DetailsDetails

1 Czarnecki, Brendon 3'5"

2020 Friendship Cup2020 Friendship Cup
Round 2 LeaderboardRound 2 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6117325688694417525
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6117325691814979702
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6117325695002650743
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6117325698056104056
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6117325701545764985
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6117325704766990458
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6117325707820443771


Closest to the Hole Cougar Point #14

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer DetailsDetails

1 Lester, Mark 5'7"

2020 Friendship Cup2020 Friendship Cup
Round 2 LeaderboardRound 2 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6117325710873897084
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